
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

2018 WOMEN’S MOUNTAIN MEETING 
Thursday 18 October at Blackheath GC 

PRIZE WINNERS  
 
TEAMS V PAR (4 players)  
PRIZE  NAME & HANDICAP H’CAP CLUB SCORE
Winning Team 
 
 
 

Sandie Chitty 
Lorraine Gowan 
Robyn Keyvar 
Deb Northwood 

45
45 
33 
19 

Lynwood CC  +9 

Runners‐Up 
 
 
 

Anne Allsopp 
Sue Ames 
Kay Inglis 
Sheila Prater 

23 
45 
33 
34 

Chatswood  +8 c/b 

Third place 
 
 
 

Patricia Kerr 
Carole Liivrand 
Christine Purcell 
Paula Torpy 

37 
31 
45 
25

Cammeray  +8 

 

 


